Rialto®
KOHLER® Tri:)aLe(\?er
K-9430

Features

® Solid-brass construction for durability.

® KOHLER finishes resist corrosion and tarnish.
®  For use with the K-3386 Rialto toilet.

Codes/Standards
None Applicable

KOHLER® One-Year Limited Warranty
See website for detailed warranty information.

Available Color/Finishes
Color tiles intended for reference only.

Color Code Description

J SN  Vibrant® Polished Nickel

J PB  Vibrant® Polished Brass

" G  Brushed Chrome

& BN Vibrant® Brushed Nickel

> BV  Vibrant® Brushed Bronze
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Rialto®
KOHLER® Tri:)aLe(\?er

K-9430
1-1/8"
(29 mm)
3/4"
(19 mm)
Technical Information
All product dimensions are nominal.
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